

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.3130 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	21.11.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list again. It is clarified that on the ground of mere pendency of the present revision petition, further proceedings pursuant to the order impugned shall not be adjourned. <u>RNT, J</u> RKS	