

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. NO:3130 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	10.04.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> Learned counsel for the Petitioners shall serve a copy of the memo, dated 10.02.2026 to the learned counsel for the Respondents. 2. List this matter on 01.05.2026. <u> </u> RNT, J chs	

--	--	--	--